## **ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2021**



## **PROXY RESOLUTION VOTING FORM**

eral Meeting of the Erday 6 November 2 Scarman Centre, Unentry, CV4 7SH  may wish to appoint please tick here and the Lynch, Executive and Judo Association	as my proxy to vote on my keritish Judo Association to be held to be a sociation to the following by Thurk to a sociation to be held to be	(club) hereby appoint pehalf at the 2021 Annual ld on:  Gibbet Hill Road,  the Meeting.
eral Meeting of the Erday 6 November 2 Scarman Centre, Unentry, CV4 7SH  may wish to appoint please tick here and the Lynch, Executive and Judo Association	as my proxy to vote on my karitish Judo Association to be helected at 13.00 aniversity of Warwick, Scarman, as your Proxy the Chairman of the direturn to the following by Thures Assistant	(club) hereby appoint pehalf at the 2021 Annual ld on:  Gibbet Hill Road,  the Meeting.
please tick here and ne Lynch, Executive sh Judo Association	d return to the following by <b>Thur</b> Assistant	•
please tick here and ne Lynch, Executive sh Judo Association	d return to the following by <b>Thur</b> Assistant	•
sh Judo Association		
vay Road sall, West Midlands	nead Office sity of Wolverhampton	
il: justine.lynch@bri	tishjudo.org.uk	
proval of Annual Re	port & Consolidated Accounts	2020/21
Agree/Yes	Disagree/No	Abstain
	proval of Annual Re	il: justine.lynch@britishjudo.org.uk  proval of Annual Report & Consolidated Accounts

Continued over ...



Signed:	
Name:	(please print)
Club Nam	ne:(please print)
Club Num	nber:(please print)

**Club office held**: Chairman/Secretary

Please ensure that the nominated proxy has this form with them at the Annual General Meeting and that it is duly recorded at the registration point. Failure to do so may invalidate your proxy.